
R-Code Name Service Batch Contact No. Email Id. State Constituency
R-35458 Tenzing Yangehen Bhutia IRS 2016 8902199054 tenzing.y.bhutia@incometax.gov.in Bihar 06-Madhubani
R-19739 Sukhchain Singh IRS(C&CE) 2009 8146413633 sukhchain.irs@gov.in Bihar 06-Madhubani
R-21826 Raj Kumar Singh Mehra IRS 2010 9408791365 rksmehra@gmail.com Bihar 15-Muzaffarpur
R-35369 D.P. Mohapatra IRS 2015 9438917439 DURGA.P.MOHAPATRA@incometax.gov.in Bihar 20-Saran
R-19187 Ramesh M. IRS(C&CE) 2010 9943296442 mramesh.irs@gov.in Bihar 21-Hajipur
R-21413 Sita Ram Meena IRS 2005 9460388999 sita.r.meena@incometax.gov.in Jammu & Kashmir 01-Baramulla
R-27333 Saikat Basu IRS 2015 8902195600 saaikat.basu@incometax.gov.in Jharkhand 04-Chatra
R-25020 Gandhi Donthi IRS(C&CE) 2009 9966956578 drd.gandhi@gov.in

Jharkhand
05-Koderma and 31-Gandey AC 
(Bye-Election)

R-34460 Tangirala Muralidhar IRS 2016 8985970235 muralidhar.tangirala@incometax.gov.in Jharkhand 14-Hazaribag
R-26326 Rajesh Vithalrao Shelke IRS(C&CE) 2011 9765961599 rajeshshelke.30@gov.in Jharkhand 14-Hazaribag
R-21968 Gajendra Singh IRS 2008 9969235886 gajendra.singh@incometax.gov.in Ladakh 01-Ladakh
R-25304 Venkatesh Jadhav IRS(C&CE) 2014 9620162636 venkatesh.j@gov.in Maharashtra 02-Dhule
R-34464 Nidhi Nair IRS 2013 9910134435 nidhi.nair@incometax.gov.in Maharashtra 20-Dindori
R-22363 Mookambikeyan S IRS 2009 944596 0867 s.mookambikeyan@incometax.gov.in Maharashtra 20-Dindori 
R-23504 Saagar Srivastava IRS 2014 9471007247 saagar.srivastava@incometax.gov.in Maharashtra 21-Nashik
R-20684 Lalit Bishnoi IRS 2010 9463987238 lalit.bishnoi@incometax.gov.in Maharashtra 22-Palghar
R-20351 Chittranjan Dhangada Majhi IRS(C&CE) 2010 9937109270 drchitta.irs@gov.in Maharashtra 23-Bhiwandi
R-22390 Nakul Agarwal IRS 2011 9530400097 nakul.agrawal@incometax.gov.in Maharashtra 24-Kalyan
R-21416 Chandra Prakash Meena IRS 2010 9408793962 cpmeena84@gmail.com Maharashtra 25-Thane
R-33243 Rahil Gupta IRS(C&CE) 2012 8745019065 rahil.gupta@gov.in Maharashtra 25-Thane
R-15992 Neha Chaudhary IRS 2004 9910756702 neha.chaudhary@incometax.gov.in Maharashtra 26-Mumbai North
R-33203 Deependra Kumar IRS 2011 9860227281 navsari.addlcit@incometax.gov.in Maharashtra 26-Mumbai North
R-35291 Raj Kumar Chandan IRS(C&CE) 2002 9586614909 raj.chandan67@gov.in Maharashtra 27-Mumbai North West
R-34112 Kiran K Chhatrapati IRS 2013 9969233443 kiran.chhatrapati@incometax.gov.in Maharashtra 27-Mumbai North West
R-32753 Sunil Yadav IRS(IT) 2010 8130122499 sunil.yadav@incometax.gov.in Maharashtra 28-Mumbai North East
R-22228 Suraj Kumar Gupta IRS(C&CE) 2009 9868123499 suraj.gupta@nic.in Maharashtra 29-Mumbai North Central
R-16393 Ravinder Sindhu IRS 2004 9969298445 ravinder.sindhu@incometax.gov.in Maharashtra 30-Mumbai South Central
R-21385 Mukesh Jain IRS 2007 9820019283 drmukesh.jain@incometax.gov.in Maharashtra 31-Mumbai South
R-16319 Pravin Chandra IRS(C&CE) 2005 9967543733 pravin.chandra@gov.in Maharashtra 21-Nashik
R-35218 Shashikant Singh IRS(C&CE) 2010 9969105450 sksingh.irs@gov.in Odisha 01-Bargarh
R-18661 Krishna Kumar Prasad IRS(C&CE) 2009 9500179399 kkprasad.123@gov.in Odisha 02-Sundargarh
R-24672 Bawkar Swapnil Sharad IRS(C&CE) 2013 9623416144 b.swapnil16@gov.in Odisha 10-Bolangir
R-21376 N. K. Mishra IRS 2011 8005445055 nimish.misra@incometax.gov.in Odisha 13-Kandhamal
R-28533 G. Elamurugu IRS 2009 9871418299 elamurugu.govindarajan@incometax.gov.in Odisha 19-Aska
R-23922 Gawande Prashant Pralhadrao IRS(C&CE) 2012 9555395566 prashant.gawande@gov.in Uttar Pradesh 34-Mohanlalganj
R-34766 Sudeep Dabas

IRS
2014 8295540025 sudeep.dabas@incometax.gov.in

Uttar Pradesh
35-Lucknow and 173-Lucknow 
East AC (Bye-Election)

R-26921 Sailen Samadder IRS 2006 8902198705 sailen.samadder@incometax.gov.in Uttar Pradesh 36-Rae Bareli
O-24959 Sanjay Kumar IA&AS 2002 91135 33895 kumars2@cag.gov.in Uttar Pradesh 37-Amethi
O-20273 Vivekanand ICAS 2010 9868328128 anand.vivek@nic.in Uttar Pradesh 45-Jalaun
R-34725 Waghe Prasadrao Annasaheb IRS 2013 9822694100 prasad.waghe@incometax.gov.in Uttar Pradesh 46-Jhansi
R-34783 Basant Kumar IRS(C&CE) 2015 8138078444 basant.k88@gov.in Uttar Pradesh 46-Jhansi
O-34701 Purushothaman K IDAS 2012 9999568158 pkumarasamy.dad@gov.in Uttar Pradesh 47-Hamirpur
R-35490 Sabyasachi Chakraborty IRS 2014 8902196990 sabyasachi.chakraborty@incometax.gov.in Uttar Pradesh 48-Banda
R-21589 Pradeep N. IRS(C&CE) 2011 7339543350 npradeep.anand@gov.in Uttar Pradesh 49-Fatehpur
R-35594 Vinay Kumar Thammi IRS(C&CE) 2015 8977475132 vinaykumar.thammi@gov.in Uttar Pradesh 50-Kaushambi
R-34736 Atul Ramdas Gokhe IRS 2012 9969298310 atulkumar.r.gokhe@incometax.gov.in Uttar Pradesh 53-Barabanki
R-21387 Vishwas Sopanrao Mundhe IRS 2007 7588181545 vishwas.s.mundhe@incometax.gov.in Uttar Pradesh 54-Faizabad
R-34038 Gouranga Chandra Das IRS 2014 9082681759 gouranga.c.das@incometax.gov.in Uttar Pradesh 57-Kaiserganj
O-25176 Santosh Kumar Gupta IRAS 2009 9771425153 santoshgupta.iras@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh 59-Gonda
R-35328 Akash Barnwal IRS 2015 9315009104 akash.barnwal@incometax.gov.in West Bengal 14-Bangaon
O-28467 Jahangirbadshah Rasul Inamdar IA&AS 2004 9867085464 inamdarj@cag.gov.in West Bengal 14-Bangaon
R-28753 Ashutosh Kumar Sharma IRS(C&CE) 2009 9051119200 ashutosh.irs@gov.in West Bengal 15-Barrackpur
R-34454 Sheetal Sarin IRS 2013 7901599691 sheetal.sarin@incometax.gov.in West Bengal 25-Howrah
O-21993 Chandra Prakash IDAS 2010 9403928747 chandraprakash.dad@hub.nic.in West Bengal 26-Uluberia
R-27410 Yasser Arafat F. A. IRS 2013 9445960173 yasser.arafat@incometax.gov.in West Bengal 27-Sreerampur
O-26292 Ajit Kumar Mishra IRAS 2008 9771441100 ajitmishradfm@gmail.com West Bengal 28-Hooghly
R-21919 N. Mohammed Ali IRS(C&CE) 2011 8886727190 ali.nemalladinne@gov.in West Bengal 29-Arambag

R-22237 Piyush Katiyar IRS(C&CE) 2011 9176696996 piyush.katiyar@gov.in Bihar 05-Sitamarhi


